



No

INVOICE

685

DATE JULY 9, 1986

Neighborhood House Association

P.O. BOX 579 • EAST HAMPTON, NEW YORK 11937

			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
16	hrs	Labor	30.00	480.00
4	hrs	Tractor	30.00	120.00
4	hrs	Trailer	7.50	30.00
4	hrs	5-yard Dump Truck	16.50	66.00
4	hrs	1-ton Truck	13.00	52.00
5	bags	Bovung	9.00	45.00
5	bales	Peat Moss	10.75	53.75
4	hrs	Pickup Truck	9.00	36.00
				<u>882.75</u>